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https://www.baronsfood.fi/fi/tumma-soijarouhe-5x900g-07350017290059

Tumma soijarouhe 5x9009g

Ainesosaluettelo

SOIJAPROTEIINI, sokerikulddri (E150a).

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikk®
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Kuitu

Sokeri

694034
07350017290059
Itk

Alankomaat
Veggi

1321 kJ (314 kcal)
14,2 g

51,29

1,29

0,29

0,075¢g

20,79

11,79
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